1
2015
Agenda
 Company Profile
 Product Lineup Introduction
 Factory Tour
2
Company Overview

 CE/UL Safety Approval
 Single Output
 3-Year Product Warranty
High Efficiency  (60W ~ 160W)
Model No. Package Style Output Power
( Watt )
Input  Range
( VAC )
Output Type
AES60 Open / U /  E / D 60 90~264 V 5, 9, 12,15,24,48
SZA60 Open/ U bracket 60 90~264 V 5,12,15,24,48
AQF100C
(C.C.mode) Open 100 90~264 V 12,15,24,48
AQF100O
(C.V.mode) Open 100 90~264 V 12,15,24,48
AQF120 Open / U / E / D 120 90~264 V 5, 12,15, 24, 48
AQF160 Open 160 90~264 V 12,15, 24, 48
 3000-4000 VAC Isolation
 CE/UL Safety Approval
 Single Output
 3-Year Product Warranty
High Efficiency (240W ~ 600W)
12, 24, 4890~264 V500OpenAQF500
Model No. Package Style Output Power
( Watt )
Input  Range
( VAC ) Output Type
AQF240 U / E / D 240 90~264 V 5,12,24,28,32,48
AQF360 U Bracket / Enclosed 360 90~264 V 12,24,36,48
AQFC480
(C.C. mode) U Bracket / Enclosed 480 90~264 V 12,24,36,48
AQFV480
(C.V. mode) U Bracket / Enclosed 480 90~264 V 12,24,36,48
AQF600 Enclosed 600 90~264 V 12,24,36,48
 High density, reliability & efficiency
 Constant voltage & constant current modes available
 Adjustable output voltage & current level (IP65 only)
 Universal input range

 Efficiency of over 90%
 Constant current & constant voltage
 Dimmable function
 IP65 & IP67 level
 Better heat dissipation
LED Driver – ALF Series
Circuit Design
With PFC Single Stage PFC+ PWM
Open
Encapsulated
Open
Encapsulated
Class I Class II Class I Class II
16-25W PLF16
PLF25
30-60W ZQF30 ® PLF30 60-80W AQF60C ALF60
ZQF60® PLF60 AQF80C ALF80
60-100W ZLF60 QLF60 PSF60 100-150W ALF100 APF100
ZLF75 QLF75 PSF75 ALF150 APF150
ZLF100 QLF100 PSF100